Crestline Village Water District
2015 Urban Water Management Plan

MASTER SCHEDULE

Date

Task

Tuesday, February 16, 2016

WEBB proposal approved by CYWD

Friday, February 26, 2016

Kick-off mtg with Karl, Steve, Alan, Wally, Autumn and Larrie.

Tuesday, March 01, 2016

data request sent to Mark Pattison, CSD

Monday, March 07, 2016

Foliow-up data request list TO CVWD from WEBB

Monday, March 21, 2016

Deadline to provide information to WEBB {without schedule impacts)

TBD by District

Mail 60+ day Notice letter (must go out before May 20. If public hearing data firmly set,

include date/time/location details)

Friday, May 20, 2016

60 days before public hearing on 7/19/16

Friday, June 17, 2016

Administrative draft due to CYWD from WEBB

Friday, July 01, 2016

Comments due from CVWD to WEBB

Tuesday, July 05, 2016

Make final draft of UWMP publicly available.

July 5 and July 12, 2016

Time, place and location of document publicly available in public notice in newspaper

Tuesday, July 19, 2016

Public Hearing at Board Meeting (Public hearing on the Plan and adoption of the Plan

can occur during the same board meeting, however, the agenda MUST include the public

hearing as an agenda item. The Plan would then be adopted as prepared or as modified.

Please advise. )

Tuesday, August 16, 2016

Adoption at Board Meeting

Friday, August 26, 2016

Deadline for WEBB to upload to DWR.
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